
Day Sheet

TN LITTLE BRITCHES 05

10/14/2023

TENNESSEE LBR

Performance:

JR GIRL TRAIL COURSE

Contestant Back #Draw

BRISTOL . BARNETT  1   4026

CARLEIGH HASTY  2   4636

SKYLAR . GLASS  3   5537

KHLOE HAYNES  4   4941

EMMA KATE FRISKILLO  5   3696

PAISLEIGH HASTY  6   4772

ALICE CRAGAR  7   4905

ISABELLA LEFEVRE  8   6113

CALLIE JO SWIRE  9   7634

JANI SALARIO 10   6104

REBA SMART 11   7934

JULIANNE CLOUATRE 12   6098

BAYLEIGH . HASTY 13   4906

EMERY VENSEL 14   7007

SR GIRL TRAIL COURSE

Contestant Back #Draw

SAVANNAH LANNOM  1   6841

MIRANDA PEWTERBAUGH  2   7758

JAYDEN WARDEN  3   4980

RUBY . SUGGS  4   7307

ADDISSON STANFILL  5   4153

JR BOY BBACK STEER

Contestant Back #Draw

WILEY . WOMER  1   6360

SR BOY BAREBACK

Contestant Back #Draw

JESSE SIMS  1   3231

SR BOY SADDLEBRONC

Contestant Back #Draw

JACK OSBY  1   4025

JR BOY BULLRIDING

Contestant Back #Draw

JADEN . TOOMEY  1   3932

WYATT REED CONNER  2   3343

SR BOY BULLRIDING

Contestant Back #Draw

BRAYDEN . OWEN  1   5640

JESSE SIMS  2   3231

ETHAN PATRICK  3   7259

TANNER DAVIS  4   3510

ETHEN . LAWRENCE  5   6656

TY HANNAH  6   3529

LEVI DAUGHTRY  7   3818

LW BARREL RACING

Contestant Back #Draw

LW BARREL RACING

Contestant Back #Draw

PAISLEY ANDERSON  1   3785

PENELOPE . PARKS  2   7468

CLARA WEBSTER  3   7714

MOLLIE BETH ROBBINS  4   3385

KARSEN JUDD  5   4188

JOSI SALARIO  6   3108

MILLIE BARKER  7   7549

KYLEIGH COFFMAN  8   3982

BAYLOR . BARNETT  9   6815

LANE CLOUSE 10   4753

MAUDE ROSEBERRY 11   4632

NATALIE BREECE 12   5819

LANDRIE WAY 13   6912

TALON WAY 14   3877

JR GIRL BARREL RACING

Contestant Back #Draw

CARLEIGH HASTY  1   4636

KHLOE HAYNES  2   4941

CALLIE JO SWIRE  3   7634

ISABELLA LEFEVRE  4   6113

BRISTOL . BARNETT  5   4026

ALICE CRAGAR  6   4905

BELLA . WOMER  7   5862

JOLIE WILLIAMSON  8   3508

KAMDYN SIMS  9  99045

ADDY KATE MCKINNIS 10   4853

RAILAN BYERS 11   5046

EMERY VENSEL 12   7007

SKYLAR . GLASS 13   5537

BAYLEIGH . HASTY 14   4906

ADDY NUNLEY 15   5569

JOANIE SIMS 16  99046

EMMA KATE FRISKILLO 17   3696

EMMA WEBSTER 18   4181

PAISLEIGH HASTY 19   4772

BLAIR BROOKS MCKINNIS 20   7282

REBA SMART 21   7934

JOLIE MAKARA 22   4419

PRESLEY . HANSON 23   3993

SR GIRL BARREL RACING

Contestant Back #Draw

LUCY MCCAULEY  1   7650

SAVANNAH LANNOM  2   6841

BEONCA YOUNGBLOOD  3   6748

RUBY . SUGGS  4   7307

MONTANA BUTLER  5   5846
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SR GIRL BARREL RACING

Contestant Back #Draw

MOLLIE CARTER  6   7726

JAYDEN WARDEN  7   4980

JENTRY MCCONNELL  8   6826

HAILEY REED  9   4528

ZOE WOMER 10   6182

ALAYNA HARRIS 11   3928

KENADEE BELDEN 12   6183

KAYLYNN PAYNE 13   6523

ADDISSON STANFILL 14   4153

MIRANDA PEWTERBAUGH 15   7758

MORGAN ARMSTRONG 16   6081

PRESLEY DANIEL 17   7146

LW POLE BENDING

Contestant Back #Draw

LANE CLOUSE  1   4753

NATALIE BREECE  2   5819

KYLEIGH COFFMAN  3   3982

BAYLOR . BARNETT  4   6815

MOLLIE BETH ROBBINS  5   3385

MAUDE ROSEBERRY  6   4632

MILLIE BARKER  7   7549

TALON WAY  8   3877

PAISLEY ANDERSON  9   3785

CLARA WEBSTER 10   7714

PENELOPE . PARKS 11   7468

LANDRIE WAY 12   6912

KARSEN JUDD 13   4188

JR GIRL POLE BENDING

Contestant Back #Draw

JOANIE SIMS  1  99046

JOLIE MAKARA  2   4419

JOLIE WILLIAMSON  3   3508

JANI SALARIO  3   6104

ISABELLA LEFEVRE  4   6113

ADDY NUNLEY  5   5569

CALLIE JO SWIRE  6   7634

SKYLAR . GLASS  7   5537

REBA SMART  9   7934

RAILAN BYERS 10   5046

BAYLEIGH . HASTY 11   4906

EMMA KATE FRISKILLO 12   3696

BRISTOL . BARNETT 13   4026

ALICE CRAGAR 14   4905

PRESLEY . HANSON 15   3993

BELLA . WOMER 16   5862

EMMA WEBSTER 17   4181

JR GIRL POLE BENDING

Contestant Back #Draw

KHLOE HAYNES 18   4941

PAISLEIGH HASTY 19   4772

BLAIR BROOKS MCKINNIS 20   7282

EMERY VENSEL 21   7007

CARLEIGH HASTY 22   4636

ADDY KATE MCKINNIS 23   4853

KAMDYN SIMS 24  99045

SR GIRL POLE BENDING

Contestant Back #Draw

MORGAN ARMSTRONG  1   6081

PRESLEY DANIEL  2   7146

KAYLYNN PAYNE  3   6523

ZOE WOMER  4   6182

MOLLIE CARTER  5   7726

BEONCA YOUNGBLOOD  6   6748

LUCY MCCAULEY  7   7650

ADDISSON STANFILL  8   4153

HAILEY REED  9   4528

SAVANNAH LANNOM 10   6841

MIRANDA PEWTERBAUGH 11   7758

KENADEE BELDEN 12   6183

MONTANA BUTLER 13   5846

JENTRY MCCONNELL 14   6826

ALAYNA HARRIS 15   3928

JAYDEN WARDEN 16   4980

LW FLAG RACING

Contestant Back #Draw

JASE WOMER  1   6756

TALON WAY  2   3877

THOMAS SALARIO  3   3023

MOLLIE BETH ROBBINS  4   3385

LANDRIE WAY  5   6912

NATALIE BREECE  6   5819

KYLEIGH COFFMAN  7   3982

PAISLEY ANDERSON  8   3785

JOSI SALARIO  9   3108

BAYLOR . BARNETT 10   6815

PENELOPE . PARKS 11   7468

LANE CLOUSE 12   4753

KARSEN JUDD 13   4188

BRYSON HARDWICK 14   5888

CLARA WEBSTER 15   7714

MAUDE ROSEBERRY 16   4632

MILLIE BARKER 17   7549

JR BOY FLAG RACING

Contestant Back #Draw
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JR BOY FLAG RACING

Contestant Back #Draw

WILEY . WOMER  1   6360

PEYTON FOWLER  2   4680

JOHN . HARDWICK  3   6103

COLT HATFIELD  4   5965

WYATT REED CONNER  5   3343

BRIGGS . BARNETT  6   3763

LW GOAT UNTYING

Contestant Back #Draw

KYLEIGH COFFMAN  1   3982

CLARA WEBSTER  2   7714

BRYSON HARDWICK  3   5888

BAYLOR . BARNETT  4   6815

JOSI SALARIO  5   3108

TALON WAY  6   3877

JASE WOMER  7   6756

THOMAS SALARIO  8   3023

MAUDE ROSEBERRY  9   4632

PAISLEY ANDERSON 10   3785

LANE CLOUSE 11   4753

LANDRIE WAY 12   6912

NATALIE BREECE 13   5819

PENELOPE . PARKS 14   7468

MOLLIE BETH ROBBINS 15   3385

JR BOY GOAT TYING

Contestant Back #Draw

PEYTON FOWLER  1   4680

BRIGGS . BARNETT  2   3763

COLT HATFIELD  3   5965

WILEY . WOMER  4   6360

WYATT REED CONNER  5   3343

JOHN . HARDWICK  6   6103

JR GIRL GOAT TYING

Contestant Back #Draw

ADDY KATE MCKINNIS  1   4853

JULIANNE CLOUATRE  2   6098

KHLOE HAYNES  3   4941

JANI SALARIO  4   6104

BRISTOL . BARNETT  5   4026

ISABELLA LEFEVRE  6   6113

RAILAN BYERS  7   5046

BLAIR BROOKS MCKINNIS  8   7282

EMERY VENSEL  9   7007

PRESLEY . HANSON 10   3993

JOLIE MAKARA 11   4419

KAMDYN SIMS 12  99045

ALICE CRAGAR 13   4905

JR GIRL GOAT TYING

Contestant Back #Draw

REBA SMART 14   7934

SKYLAR . GLASS 15   5537

ADDY NUNLEY 16   5569

EMMA KATE FRISKILLO 17   3696

SR GIRL GOAT TYING

Contestant Back #Draw

KAYLYNN PAYNE  1   6523

MIRANDA PEWTERBAUGH  2   7758

MONTANA BUTLER  3   5846

PRESLEY DANIEL  4   7146

LUCY MCCAULEY  5   7650

JAYDEN WARDEN  6   4980

ZOE WOMER  7   6182

SAVANNAH LANNOM  8   6841

JR BOY BREAKAWAY

Contestant Back #Draw

OWEN RAMSEY  1   4647

JOHN . HARDWICK  2   6103

BRIGGS . BARNETT  3   3763

HANK VADEN  4   5635

COLT HATFIELD  5   5965

PEYTON FOWLER  6   4680

SR GIRL BREAKAWAY

Contestant Back #Draw

PRESLEY DANIEL  1   7146

JAYDEN WARDEN  2   4980

ADDISSON STANFILL  3   4153

KAYLYNN PAYNE  4   6523

LUCY MCCAULEY  5   7650

JR GIRL BREAKAWAY

Contestant Back #Draw

EMMA KATE FRISKILLO  1   3696

PRESLEY . HANSON  2   3993

EMERY VENSEL  3   7007

SKYLAR . GLASS  4   5537

BRISTOL . BARNETT  5   4026

SR RIBBON ROPING

Contestant Back #Draw

THOMAS ARNOLD

MIRANDA PEWTERBAUGH

  1   5335

  7758

LEVI DAUGHTRY

MOLLIE CARTER

  2   3818

  7726

JR RIBBON ROPING

Contestant Back #Draw

EMERY VENSEL

BRISTOL . BARNETT

  1   7007

  4026
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JR RIBBON ROPING

Contestant Back #Draw

HANK VADEN

ALICE CRAGAR

  2   5635

  4905

SR BOY TIEDOWN

Contestant Back #Draw

LANE BREWER  1   6765

CLARK RAMSEY  2   4564

JR TEAM ROPING

Contestant Back #Draw

HANK VADEN

BENJAMIN . HOLLIDAY

  1   5635

  3590

EMERY VENSEL

COLT HATFIELD

  2   7007

  5965


